
Mon, Aug 22

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Aug 23

5:30

6:30

Thur, Aug 25

5:30

6:30

7:30

Fri, Aug 26

5:30

6:30

Mon, Aug 29

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Aug 30

5:30

6:30

Thur, Sept 1

5:30

6:30

Fri, Sept 2

5:30

6:30

7:30

Mon, Sept 5

5:30

6:30

Tues, Sept 6

5:30

6:30

Thur, Sept 8

5:30

6:30

7:30

Fri, Sept 9

5:30

6:30

Brister / Golliheair Stone

Court 1 Court 2

Coats/Conlon Perry/ Hedrick

Jobe

WFC Volleyball Practices (50 Minutes)

3rd & 4th Volleyball 5th & 6th Volleyball

Court 1 Court 2

Stephenson/ Dean Becker / Willis

Stephenson Dean

Golliheair Brister

Court 1 Court 2

Stone Parsons

O'Campo/Hamilton Hoppe / Bruce

Court 1 Court 2

Court 1 Court 2

Stephenson/ Dean Becker / Willis

Brister / Golliheair Stone / Parsons

O'Campo Hoppe

Hamilton Bruce

Court 1 Court 2

Becker Willis

Court 1 Court 2

Coats/Conlon Perry/ Hedrick

O'Campo/Hamilton Hoppe / Bruce

Conlon Hedrick

Court 1 Court 2

CLOSED - CITY HOLIDAY

Parsons Jobe

Court 1 Court 2

Coats Perry

Court 1 Court 2

Stephenson Dean

Court 1 Court 2

Coats/Conlon Perry/ Hedrick

O'Campo/Hamilton Hoppe / Bruce

Hamilton Bruce

Golliheair Brister

Court 1 Court 2

O'Campo Hoppe

Jobe

Stone Willis



Mon, Sept 12

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Sept 13

5:30

6:30

Thur, Sept 15

5:30

6:30

Fri, Sept 16

5:30

6:30

Mon, Sept 19

5:30

6:30

7:30

Tues, Sept 13

5:30

6:30

Court 1 Court 2

Conlon Bruce

Perry

Court 1 Court 2

Stephenson/ Dean Becker / Willis

O'Campo/Hamilton Hoppe / Bruce

Court 1 Court 2

Brister / Golliheair Stone / Parsons

Court 1 Court 2

Coats/Conlon Perry/ Hedrick

Jobe

Jobe

Court 1 Court 2

Stephenson/ Dean Becker / Willis

Brister / Golliheair Stone / Parsons

Coats Perry

Conlon Hedrick

Becker Willis

Parsons Jobe

Court 1 Court 2


